	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MOV-20D301KTR
	MOV-20D301KTR (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            MOV-20D301KTR
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 270V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.31000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MOV-20D301KTR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MOV-20D301KTR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BCD 200 OT-F-7035 Rose Bopla  MEMBRANE LID 203X229X19MM
DB-4701 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.43X2.57X2.76" GRY
1406155 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 5POS
11-002.25-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 11POS .100 JUMPER 2.25 INC
0151661112 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 39 CKTS LGT 229
0982661107 Molex Inc  CBL 39POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 6"
09457710125 Harting  RJI CBL AWG 22/7 IP20 3M
A2MXS-1406G TE Connectivity  ADM14S/AE14G/X
C3BBG-1618M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR16G/AE16M/CSR16G
M8MMH-4018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM40H/MC40M/MDM40H
M3UUK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS26K/MC26M/MKS26K
M3RRK-3618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR36K/MC37M/MPR36K
28-012-212 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 28POS
M14462 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG BLK 1000'
3241 SL002 Alpha Wire  3241 SLATE 500 FT
6335 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 15COND 24AWG SLATE 500'
2246C SL001 Alpha Wire  2246C SLATE 1000 FT
318401-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 20AWG SHIELDED
333002-000 TE Connectivity  CBL 1COND 16AWG 600V WHITE SHLD
CRT16-8RD-50 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 50'
3130 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BROWN 100'
GR3166A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.250" RUBBER BLACK
0801703 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET ELASTOMER GRAY
12151800 Rose Bopla  CABLE GLAND MPOZ 12-1 4-6MM
IUG1-31133-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBXK11-34918-5-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
APL111-33319-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
15NLE3150E Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 150E 15.5KV
KRP-C-4000SP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 4000A 600V T-LAG CLASS L
SPP-4B80 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 80A 700V BLADE
7010.3650 Schurter Inc  FUSE 20A 32V FAST 5X20 GLASS
1.5KE180A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC AXIAL
20KPA172A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 172VWM 277VC P600
5KP90C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 90VWM 153.3VC AXIAL
SMAJ170CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMA
1.5KE170CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC 1.5KE
MASMBG130CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO215AA
MXP6KE150AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC T18
V22ZA05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 18.7V 100A DISC 5MM
ERZ-E11A331 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 297V 6KA DISC 13MM
	MOV-20D301KTR  keywords
	    	MOV-20D301KTR
	MOV-20D301KTR  Bourns Inc.
	MOV-20D301KTR  pdf
	MOV-20D301KTR  datasheet
	MOV-20D301KTR  price
	MOV-20D301KTR  distributor
	electronic components MOV-20D301KTR
	MOV-20D301KTR  Circuit Protection
	MOV-20D301KTR  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	MOV-20D301KTR  VARISTOR 270V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	MOV-20D301KTR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .